Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 17
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Shoot First [SOR]
3x LeiaOrgana [SOR] 2x Tactical Advantage [SOR]

2X
3x
2X
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
3x

Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
C-3PO [SOR]

Rogue Operative [SOR]
Ezra Bridger [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]
General Dodonna [SOR]
Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Snowspeeder [SOR]
Chewbacca [SOR]

Han Solo [SOR]

Home One [SOR]

2x
2x
3x
2x
2x
2x

Surprise Strike [SHD]
Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
Resupply [SOR]

You're My Only Hope [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]

Command [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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